3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

mm
-
0.2
0.1
-
-
2�$�
AMPMODU 2mm, BtB RECEPTACLE,
SINGLE ROW, HORIZONTAL TH/THR
-
2021
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
-
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
48 50 25 2MM-R-S25-HT-01-T-TR
46 48 24 2MM-R-S24-HT-01-T-TR
44 46 23 2MM-R-S23-HT-01-T-TR
42 44 22 2MM-R-S22-HT-01-T-TR
40 42 21 2MM-R-S21-HT-01-T-TR
38 40 20 2MM-R-S20-HT-01-T-TR
36 38 19 2MM-R-S19-HT-01-T-TR
34 36 18 2MM-R-S18-HT-01-T-TR
32 34 17 2MM-R-S17-HT-01-T-TR
30 32 16 2MM-R-S16-HT-01-T-TR
28 30 15 2MM-R-S15-HT-01-T-TR
26 28 14 2MM-R-S14-HT-01-T-TR
24 26 13 2MM-R-S13-HT-01-T-TR
22 24 12 2MM-R-S12-HT-01-T-TR
20 22 11 2MM-R-S11-HT-01-T-TR
18 20 10 2MM-R-S10-HT-01-T-TR
16 18 9 2MM-R-S09-HT-01-T-TR
14 16 8 2MM-R-S08-HT-01-T-TR
12 14 7 2MM-R-S07-HT-01-T-TR
10 12 6 2MM-R-S06-HT-01-T-TR